# Name
Mackenzie Hutchinson

Becca Malloy
Diva Marsh

Year
11
12
12

# Name
Haruka Oi
Angelina Patrick
Molly Silva-Hadrath

Season Results:3 - 4

Nov 18  Jackson

Nov 19 Mount Vernon
Dec 2 Anacortes

Dec 4 Meridian

Dec 12 Cascade (Everett)
Dec 16  Burlington-Edison
Jan 9 Ferndale

League Name: Northwest Conference
City: Bellingham

School Colors: Navy Blue & Silver
Superintendent: Greg Baker
Principal: Laurel Peak

Athletic Director: Patrick Brown
Head Coach: Leanna Bailey

1337-971

1736-1451
1500-1230
1519-1435
1202-1071
1574-1500
1531-1492

Asst Coaches: Lucas Holtgeerts, Michael Bechkowiak



