

# SQUALICUM STORM



#	Name	Year	#	Name	Year
	Mackenzie Hutchinson	11		Haruka Oi	10
	Becca Malloy	12		Angelina Patrick	12
	Diva Marsh	12		Molly Silva-Hadrath	11

## Season Results: 3 - 4

Nov 18	Jackson	1337-971	W
Nov 19	Mount Vernon	1736-1451	L
Dec 2	Anacortes	1500-1230	W
Dec 4	Meridian	1519-1435	L
Dec 12	Cascade (Everett)	1202-1071	W
Dec 16	Burlington-Edison	1574-1500	L
Jan 9	Ferndale	1531-1492	L

**League Name:** Northwest Conference

**City:** Bellingham

**School Colors:** Navy Blue & Silver

**Superintendent:** Greg Baker

**Principal:** Laurel Peak

**Athletic Director:** Patrick Brown

**Head Coach:** Leanna Bailey

**Asst Coaches:** Lucas Holtgeerts, Michael Bechkowiak